Research Data

Air-flow rate[m3/h]
Pressure[Pa]
Pressure Type
Power supply
Density[m3/h]

Label

Code
Voltagel[V]
Phases
Current[A]
Poles
Weight[kg]
Frequency[HZz]
Speed[rpm]
Power[kW]
P

INS

Table engines

Class IE
Size
Power[kW]
Current[A]
Voltagel[V]
Cos ¢

n

LUr1BERG

WENTYLATORY

7433
300.5
Psta
all

1205

pP-C0202
400

15
50
2750
0.18
55

= P-C0202

Pe moulded housing - PP moulded impeller - PE base-
ABS protection cap - stainless steel screws

Certificazioni

C€

IET

63

0.18
0.55
400
0.75
0.63
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Working point

Q[m3/h]
Psta [Pa]
Ptot [Pa]

Pin [kW] [W]
nsta

ntot

Rpm

0,9
0,8
0,7

0,6

Efficiency

0,5

0,4

0,3

2.900

2.800

2.700

Rotation speed [RPM]

2.600

743.3
3005
316.6
80.74
0.768
0.809
2750
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Dimensions
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Configurations & cad
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